SCHEDULE - LEAFS

summer 2023 - Summer 2023 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2009-2010-2011-2012

Date

Jul 16, 23
Jul 23, 23
Jul 30, 23
Aug 13, 23
Aug 20, 23
Aug 27, 23
Sep 10, 23
Sep 17, 23
Sep 24, 23
Oct 01, 23

S

Home S
LEAFS 5
CANADIENS H
BRUINS n
KNIGHTS
LEAFS 1
LEAFS 3
LEAFS 2
CANADIENS O
LEAFS n
LEAFS 1

Visitor
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
LEAFS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS

Time
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

Delpark Home Centre
Delpark Home Centre
Delpark Home Centre
Delpark Home Centre
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena

Children's Arena

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2

: Arena Floor 2



